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Date Start Event Name Location Group Status
Tue 08/20/2019 3:45 pm W. Volleyball vs. Cathedral - JV1 & JV2 SFC - Gymnasium Home

Neutral
Wed 08/28/2019 4:00 pm W. Volleyball @ La Jolla - JV La Jolla High School Home

Neutral
Tue 10/08/2019 3:30 pm W. Volleyball vs. La Jolla Country Day - JVB SFC - Gymnasium Neutral
Thu 10/10/2019 3:30 pm W. Volleyball @ Classical - JVB CLASSICAL ACADEMY HIGH Neutral
Tue 10/22/2019 3:30 pm W. Volleyball @ La Jolla Country Day - JVB La Jolla Country Day Neutral
Thu 10/24/2019 4:00 pm W. Volleyball vs. Parker - JVB SFC - Gymnasium Neutral
Thu 03/25/2021 5:00 pm W.Volleyball Intramural Scrimmage - Senior Night SFC - Gymnasium Neutral

Neutral
Neutral

Tue 09/07/2021 3:30 pm JV2 W. Volleyball v. Torrey Pines SFC - Gymnasium Neutral
Tue 09/28/2021 4:00 pm JV2 W. Volleyball v. Bishops SFC - Gymnasium Neutral
Wed 09/29/2021 4:00 pm JV2 W. Volleyball @ Maranatha Maranatha Christian Schools Neutral
Tue 10/05/2021 4:00 pm JV2 W. Volleyball v. LJCD SFC - Gymnasium Neutral
Tue 10/12/2021 4:00 pm JV2 W. Volleyball @ Bishops The Bishops School Neutral
Tue 10/19/2021 4:00 pm JV2 W. Volleyball v. Maranatha SFC - Gymnasium Neutral
Thu 10/21/2021 4:00 pm JV2 W. Volleyball @ LJCD La Jolla Country Day School Neutral


